DIMENSIONS IN [   ] ARE MILLIMETERS
  2.84
72.2
  1.00
25.4
  3.53
89.6
  4.15
105.5
  5.09
129.3
  .41
10.3
1.50
38.1
  .25
6.4
REV. DATE ECO DESCRIPTION BY CK APP
B 1/17/19 N/A UPDATED BLADE TO SHOW ROUND
EDGES GDR N/A N/A
RATING CATALOG NO.
225A A70QS225-4
250A A70QS250-4
300A A70QS300-4
350A A70QS350-4
400A A70QS400-4
CONTROL No:____________1989
FORM 101 TYPE 4
225-400A     700V
 1/18/19
S.MOODY
1/21/19
YICHI AU
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS
NOT TO BE USED FOR PRODUCTION
SIGN:
DATE:
DESIGN ENGINEERPRODUCT MANAGER
SIGN:
DATE:
MERSEN USA NEWBURYPORT-MA, LLC
374 MERRIMAC STREET
NEWBURYPORT,MA 01950
SHEET 1   OF 1
106084